LEECH W LAKE

BIRCH RIDGE
C\RESORT/D

MINNEsOT®

2024 RATES

Weekly reservations run Saturday to
Saturday. Check-in time is 3pm or later
and check-out time is 9am. A 90-day
cancellation notice is required for a
refund, minus a $25 administration
fee. Please bring your own towels and
soaps. All cabins have air conditioning
and are non-smoking. We have a small
children’s beach, free paddleboat and
canoes, and playground facilities. Our
lakeside lodge has a beer bar and we
also serve set-ups (bring your own
bottle). The lodge has a TV, pool table,
jukebox and screened-in porch. Free
wireless internet available. We accept
Visa, MasterCard and Discover, prices
subject to change and sales tax.

No Thursday night fish fry. A 3.5%

credit card fee will apply if used.

Frank + Ann Alianello
12797 N Shore Ln NW
Cass Lake, MN 56633

RELAX@BIRCHRIDGERESORT.COM

218.654.3721 | f
BIRCHRIDGERESORT.COM
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CABIN UNITS

2 bedroom, 2 double beds

2 bedroom, 2 double beds

3 bedroom, 3 double beds

2 bedroom, 2 double beds

2 bedroom, 1 queen, 2 twin beds
2 bedroom, 1 queen, 2 twin beds
4 bedroom, 8 twin beds

1 bedroom, 1 double bed

3 bedroom, 6 twin beds

3 bedroom, 6 twin beds

1 bedroom, 2 twin beds

2 bedroom, 4 twin beds & TV

2 bedroom, 4 twin beds & TV

3 bedroom, 6 twin beds

4 bedroom, 2 queen, 5 twin beds,

2 bath & TV

Cabin extra person

Cabin pet fee (damage extra)

CAMPING
No hook-up (2 person)

Complete hook-up (2 person)

Camping extra person

Camping pet fee

BOAT RENTALS

18’ Crestliner Kodiak w/50 hp
20’ Bennington Tritoon w/70 hp
22" Weeres Tritoon w/90 hp
HARBOR SLIP

Guest boat (wk rate includes launch)

Non-guest boat

Launch

Assisted launch

DAILY
$194
$194
$225
$194
$194
$194
$270
$142
$224
$224
$142
$213
$213
$224

$356

$10
$20

$25
$45
$4
$5

$140
$190
$190

$16
$20
$10

$5

SUCKER BAY
OF LEECH LAKE

WEEKLY
$967
$967

$1,125
$967
$967
$967
$1,346
$707
$1,120
$1,120
$707
$1,061
$1,061
$1,120

$1,780

$50
$100

$150
$270
$25
$30

$595
$795
$795

$80
$100

DEPOSIT
$200
$200
$225
$200
$200
$200
$250
$150
$225
$225
$150
$200
$200
$225

$350

$25
$25




